Auto switch
Flow switch
Pressure switch
Input device
r e-con connector
w Branch
connector
t Fuse
q Branch cable
e Cable assembly
for output entry
System Composition / Options
How to Order
EX510-LC1
q Branch cable
A 4 core flat cable is required for connecting between units.
w Branch connector (Unit 1 pc.)
Connector required for connecting a branch cable to each unit.
Two branch cables are attached to the SI unit, the input unit and the output unit respectively.
Cable length (L)
How to Order
EX510-FC
01
02
05
10
20
60
  1 m
  2 m
  5 m
10 m
20 m
60 m
10
10
.1
6
±
0.
40
L
Brown: +24 V
Black: Communications +
White: Communications –
Blue: 0 V
(Reference: AWG18)
EX510
4 3 2 1
(When press-fitting)
Electrical specifications
1000 VAC  1 minute
(Leak current
1 mA or less)
Rated voltage
Rated current
Contact resistance
Withstand voltage
24 VDC
Max. 5.0 A
20 mΩ or less
Note) Branch cable length is a maximum of 20 m. Use the
cable by cutting it into lengths of 20 m or shorter.
GW unit
Including SI unit
manifold valve
Output unit
Input unit
Input unit
Note)
1720
Series EX510
P1650-P1724-E.qxd  08.9.2 4:11 PM  Page 1720